
2023年11月16日現在

〔ご利用可能な車両〕

〔ご利用可能な充電スポット〕
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車両サイズ

全⾧5m以下

岐阜県瑞穂市馬場上光町３－１

愛知県名古屋市瑞穂区新開町１８番地２２

愛知県瀬戸市東赤重町１丁目１０７番地

東京都東大和市桜が丘４－２９１－１

千葉県白井市冨士字栄１２９－２３

愛知県半田市住吉町２丁目１１４

愛知県小牧市小松寺５丁目４３番地

東京都多摩市和田２０１１－２

三重県松阪市伊勢寺町立石５８３－１

島根県松江市東朝日町１４８

千葉県千葉市若葉区若松町５０２－７０

神奈川県横浜市青葉区奈良３－２０－１

神奈川県藤沢市辻堂元町５－１３－１９

静岡県浜松市中区和合町９３６－２８１

愛知県名古屋市守山区小幡南１－３－１

愛知県安城市小川町御林６６－３

愛知県知立市八ツ田１丁目１番１

三重県四日市市高角町字神前左門１０８９－１

千葉県習志野市谷津４－７－２４

東京都江東区南砂２－３１－１３

東京都町田市成瀬８－９－１６

神奈川県相模原市中央区田名２０３３ー９

神奈川県高座郡寒川町倉見８２２

栃木県下都賀郡野木町丸林５５７－４

群馬県太田市大原町１１０８－２

群馬県邑楽郡邑楽町大字狸塚４００－１

埼玉県草加市柿木町字亀５１１－１

千葉県茂原市鷲巣２８７－１

宮城県柴田郡大河原町字新東２１－２

秋田県秋田市八橋南２－１０－２４

茨城県ひたちなか市佐和２３８８

栃木県足利市問屋町３５３－１０

栃木県栃木市岩舟町静戸４９８ー１

千葉県市原市今津朝山３１５－１

北海道北広島市大曲緑ヶ丘３丁目１６－３

青森県八戸市⾧苗代字二日市１１－２

宮城県仙台市宮城野区岩切一丁目２３－１

宮城県石巻市鹿妻南３－７－３５

茨城県結城市大字結城９７８４ー３

埼玉県朝霞市根岸台３丁目２０

埼玉県北葛飾郡松伏町大川戸３１３３

千葉県茂原市腰当６５３ー１

千葉県印西市泉野１丁目１４４－６

いすゞ自動車株式会社

日野自動車株式会社

三菱ふそうトラック・バス株式会社

エルフEV

日野デュトロ Z EV

三洋堂書店 穂積店

三洋堂書店 新開橋店

三洋堂書店 ひしの店

サンドラッグ東大和桜が丘店

サンドラッグ白井店

サンドラッグ半田住吉店

サンドラッグ味岡店

サンドラッグ和田店

コスモ石油松阪インター

コスモ石油セルフステーション松江

サンドラッグ若松店

サンドラッグ青葉店

サンドラッグ辻堂元町店

コスモ石油セルフ和合

コスモ石油セルフ千代田街道ＳＳ

コスモ石油セルフピュア安城小川

コスモ石油セルフステーション知立ＳＳ

コスモ石油セルフ＆カーケアセンター高角

コスモ石油セルフピュア谷津ＳＳ

コスモ石油セルフＮＥＷ江東ＳＳ

コスモ石油セルフステーション成瀬

コスモ石油セルフステーション田名

コスモ石油セルフステーション寒川倉見

コスモ石油セルフカーケアステーション野木

コスモ石油セルフ藪塚

コスモ石油セルフむじなサプライセンター

コスモ石油セルフ レイクタウンＳＳ

コスモ石油セルフピュア茂原鷲巣

コスモ石油セルフステーション大河原

コスモ石油臨海ＳＳ

コスモ石油ひたちなかＳＳ

コスモ石油ウイング問屋

コスモ石油セルフ岩舟

ケーヨーデイツー姉崎店

コスモ石油セルフステーション大曲

コスモ石油セルフステーション八戸駅通り

コスモ石油セルフステーション岩切

コスモ石油カーケアステーション石巻東

カインズＳｕｃ結城店

カインズ朝霞店

カインズ松伏店

カインズ茂原店

カインズ千葉ニュータウン店

EVトラック・バスでのご利用が可能な充電スポット

設置場所名称

カインズ新会津若松店

eCanter

車種メーカー

所在地

福島県会津若松市神指町南四合字幕内南６３２ー１
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愛知県犬山市字山ノ鼻５１－１

愛知県江南市前飛保町緑ヶ丘１－１

愛知県江南市東野町烏森７９

愛知県稲沢市高御堂２丁目２２番地６号

愛知県刈谷市一里山町深田３番３

愛知県豊田市中金町半野田６０４

愛知県豊田市和会町弁天１９７－１

愛知県西尾市道光寺町北野３４－３

愛知県西尾市平坂町上縄６５－１

愛知県名古屋市天白区植田本町３丁目３０４

愛知県豊橋市問屋町２－５

愛知県岡崎市矢作町字橋塚３０－１

愛知県半田市州の崎町２－２３７

愛知県豊川市桜町１丁目３－１１

岐阜県羽島市竹鼻町狐穴字昭和町３０３６－１

静岡県袋井市浅岡３３３－１

静岡県袋井市方丈４－３－１９

静岡県湖西市太田１１０－７

愛知県名古屋市中川区葉池町１－８０

神奈川県横須賀市佐原３－１６－３

神奈川県横須賀市森崎１－９－２９

神奈川県三浦市初声町和田２７４７－７

神奈川県三浦郡葉山町木古庭６４６－１

岐阜県関市小屋名字神明前１３２２番１

神奈川県横浜市港南区日野５－２０－１４

神奈川県横浜市栄区⾧倉町１－２９

神奈川県横浜市泉区和泉町１００７－１

神奈川県横浜市都筑区桜並木３－９

神奈川県相模原市緑区橋本台１丁目１９番７号

東京都あきる野市瀬戸岡７６９－１

東京都西多摩郡日の出町大久野１１００－１

神奈川県横浜市保土ケ谷区峰沢町３８３

神奈川県横浜市金沢区福浦１－７－４２

神奈川県横浜市戸塚区平戸町５４５３－１

東京都立川市砂川町３－２５－２

東京都立川市柴崎町１－１０－６

東京都昭島市福島町１－２２－１１

東京都日野市日野台２－１１－８

東京都武蔵村山市伊奈平４－９

千葉県香取市八日市場１３４８－７

千葉県大網白里市大網１３１－１２

東京都八王子市小宮町８５１－４

東京都八王子市石川町１２３－１

東京都八王子市越野３－１２

埼玉県川口市東川口４－１－２３

千葉県銚子市三崎町１丁目７５

千葉県成田市飯田町１４３ー６７

千葉県成田市美郷台３丁目１７－３

千葉県市原市八幡字石塚１９０２－１２

茨城県那珂郡東海村村松２２７８－６

栃木県日光市今市字間々上１１７４－２

群馬県高崎市上小鳥町４２４－１

群馬県太田市新田中江田町８４０－１

埼玉県さいたま市西区西遊馬１３１７－１

大分県中津市下池永字松本５５番１他

北海道登別市登別東町４－２７－３

茨城県土浦市下高津４－３９２－２

茨城県牛久市田宮３丁目１０－１３

茨城県那珂市菅谷３７９１－１

愛知県東海市大田町畑間７番１

愛知県清須市西市場５－５－１

セブンイレブン犬山楽田山ノ鼻店

セブンイレブン江南前飛保町店

セブンイレブン江南東野町烏森店

セブンイレブン稲沢高御堂２丁目店

セブンイレブン刈谷一里山町店

セブンイレブン豊田市中金町店

セブンイレブン豊田市和会町店

セブンイレブン西尾道光寺町店

セブンイレブン西尾平坂町店

セブンイレブン名古屋植田本町３丁目店

セブンイレブン豊橋問屋町店

セブンイレブン岡崎矢作町店

セブンイレブン半田州の崎町店

セブンイレブン豊川桜町店

セブンイレブン羽島竹鼻町狐穴店

セブンイレブン袋井浅岡店

セブンイレブン袋井方丈店

セブンイレブン湖西太田店

セブンイレブン名古屋葉池町店

セブンイレブン横須賀佐原店

セブンイレブン横須賀森崎１丁目店

セブンイレブン三浦赤羽根店

セブンイレブン葉山木古庭店

セブンイレブン関市小屋名店

セブンイレブン横浜日野店

セブンイレブン横浜栄⾧倉町店

セブンイレブン横浜下飯田駅前店

セブンイレブン横浜都筑桜並木店

セブンイレブン相模原橋本台１丁目店

セブンイレブンあきる野瀬戸岡店

セブンイレブン日の出大久野店

セブンイレブン横浜峰沢町西店

セブンイレブン横浜福浦１丁目店

セブンイレブン横浜戸塚平戸店

セブンイレブン立川砂川三番店

セブンイレブン立川柴崎町１丁目店

セブンイレブン昭島福島町１丁目店

セブンイレブン日野市日野台２丁目店

セブンイレブン武蔵村山伊奈平４丁目店

セブンイレブン香取小見川店

セブンイレブン大網白里市役所前店

セブンイレブン八王子小宮店

セブンイレブン八王子石川中入口店

セブンイレブン八王子由木中央店

セブンイレブン東川口４丁目店

セブンイレブン銚子三崎町１丁目店

セブンイレブン成田飯田町西店

セブンイレブン成田美郷台３丁目店

セブンイレブン市原八幡石塚店

セブンイレブン東海村松店

セブンイレブン日光七本桜店

セブンイレブン高崎上小鳥町店

セブンイレブン太田市新田中江田町店

セブンイレブンさいたま西遊馬店

資さんうどん中津店

セブンイレブン登別東町店

セブンイレブン土浦下高津店

セブンイレブン牛久駅西店

セブンイレブン那珂堀ノ内店

三洋堂書店 大田川店

三洋堂書店 清洲店
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千葉県白井市南山２－１１－３

千葉県白井市谷田８４７－１

東京都立川市砂川町５－５４－１

愛知県瀬戸市赤重町８－１

愛知県豊川市馬場町郷前２６

千葉県千葉市若葉区桜木６－１９－６０

千葉県船橋市二和西３－１８－１５

千葉県市原市田尾字沼田２７８－１

千葉県君津市北子安５－１－２

千葉県袖ケ浦市神納１１５１－４

埼玉県所沢市糀谷１７６７－１

埼玉県桶川市大字小針領家２－１

埼玉県蓮田市大字黒浜字椿山２８０８－１５

埼玉県鶴ヶ島市脚折町４－１４－１

千葉県千葉市中央区都町１２５４－２

東京都練馬区田柄５－１０－１

東京都足立区伊興２－２１－２０

埼玉県川越市大字石田１６２－１

埼玉県熊谷市池上６６３－２

埼玉県行田市⾧野５－８－１

埼玉県比企郡滑川町大字羽尾２７８０

埼玉県比企郡鳩山町大字赤沼２７０４－８

埼玉県大里郡寄居町大字桜沢２９１６

東京都青梅市新町６－１６－１５

東京都中野区若宮２－４２－１

愛媛県伊予市下吾川１０４２

栃木県真岡市並木町１丁目３－５

群馬県前橋市堀越町３７７

群馬県伊勢崎市市場町１－１５４２

群馬県渋川市吹屋６５７－３０

広島県安芸郡坂町平成ヶ浜２－１－４８

山口県下関市東大和町２－１２－１２

香川県高松市川島東町５０４

愛媛県松山市平田町１４３７

愛媛県新居浜市瀬戸町甲４１０１

神奈川県小田原市前川１２０

愛知県犬山市上野字石塚３８８番地

奈良県天理市三味田町１７－１

奈良県生駒市小瀬町８８

奈良県北葛城郡広陵町大字笠２８１－１

⾧崎県諫早市小船越町１０３９－７

大分県大分市日岡３丁目４－７

宮崎県宮崎市東宮２丁目１２９

千葉県流山市おおたかの森西１丁目１５番３

福岡県北九州市若松区小敷ひびきの２丁目１番３号

兵庫県姫路市北平野２丁目９－８

兵庫県たつの市龍野町小宅北３９－７

福岡県飯塚市伊岐須７２２－１

福岡県田川郡福智町伊方２４８０－１

⾧崎県佐世保市天神２丁目２４１－１

三重県松阪市肥留町字一ノ坪３２０番３

三重県鈴鹿市北玉垣町字細田１６６１－１

三重県員弁郡東員町大字山田字出口８０４番２

滋賀県守山市水保町１３５７番地

兵庫県神戸市兵庫区芦原通１丁目２－３６

愛知県日進市竹の山４－１９０１

愛知県清須市春日下中割３０－１

愛知県弥富市六條町大山１１－９

愛知県みよし市黒笹町樋越２－３

三重県津市高茶屋小森町２６０７番１

愛知県知多市旭南３丁目１２

ミニストップ 千葉ニュータウン南山店

ミニストップ 千葉ニュータウン白井店

ミニストップ 立川砂川町店

ミニストップ 瀬戸赤重東店

ミニストップ 豊川馬場町店

ミニストップ 千葉桜木６丁目店

ミニストップ 船橋二和西店

ミニストップ 市原田尾店

ミニストップ 君津北子安店

ミニストップ 袖ヶ浦神納店

ミニストップ 所沢糀谷店

ミニストップ 桶川小針領家店

ミニストップ 蓮田黒浜店

ミニストップ 鶴ヶ島脚折４丁目店

ミニストップ 千葉都町店

マルエツ田柄店

マルエツ伊興店

ミニストップ 川越石田店

ミニストップ 熊谷池上店

ミニストップ 行田⾧野店

ベイシアなめがわモール店

ベイシアスーパーマーケット鳩山店

ベイシア寄居北店

ベイシア青梅インター店

マルエツ中野若宮店

DCM 伊予店

ベイシア真岡店

ベイシア前橋おおごモール店

ベイシアあかぼりモール店

ベイシア渋川こもち店

DCM 坂店

DCM 下関店

DCM 川島店

DCM 平田店

DCM 新居浜店

フレスポ小田原シティモール

フレスポ犬山

DCM 天理店

DCM 南生駒店

DCM 広陵店

セブンイレブン諫早バイパス店

セブンイレブン大分日岡３丁目店

セブンイレブン宮崎東宮２丁目店

ＣＯＴＯＥ流山おおたかの森

フォレオひびきの

セブンイレブン姫路北平野２丁目店

セブンイレブン龍野小宅北店

セブンイレブン飯塚伊岐須店

セブンイレブン田川伊方店

セブンイレブン佐世保天神２丁目店

セブンイレブン松阪肥留町店

セブンイレブン鈴鹿北玉垣町店

セブンイレブン東員町役場前店

セブンイレブン琵琶湖大橋東口店

セブンイレブン神戸芦原通１丁目店

セブンイレブン日進岩崎町竹ノ山店

セブンイレブン春日町落合店

セブンイレブン弥富六條町店

セブンイレブンみよし黒笹店

セブンイレブン津市高茶屋小森町店

セブンイレブン知多旭南５丁目店
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167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227 滋賀県⾧浜市下坂中町字樋ノ内２９０－３

三重県三重郡菰野町大字大強原字赤坂２４９６－１

三重県三重郡朝日町大字小向３０１－１

滋賀県大津市伊香立向在地町川原１７１－１

滋賀県彦根市野田山町９４５－１

滋賀県⾧浜市西浅井町塩津浜１７８３

三重県津市神戸４１９０

三重県津市栗真小川町字沢４２６－１

三重県鈴鹿市稲生西３丁目７５８６－１

三重県名張市八幡奥入野１２３２－２

三重県いなべ市北勢町阿下喜２２２－１

静岡県磐田市海老島７０５－３

愛知県名古屋市熱田区一番２丁目１３－１７

愛知県稲沢市儀⾧４ー５１

愛知県大府市森岡町６－６９

愛知県田原市東赤石４丁目６６

福井県越前市村国３丁目６７－１

福井県坂井市三国町山王５丁目１－２８

福井県大飯郡高浜町東三松１０－７－２

岐阜県大垣市島里１－７９－１

岐阜県郡上市八幡町中坪３丁目３－９

富山県高岡市六家４７－１

富山県高岡市伏木古府１丁目２－３

富山県黒部市古御堂１１１

富山県砺波市庄川町示野３９０－１

福井県小浜市岡津４８－１０

新潟県村上市坂町３５０２－１

新潟県燕市大字杣木２６３３－１

新潟県上越市柿崎区馬正面１１５７－２

新潟県南魚沼市六日町７５９－１

富山県富山市婦中町新町字天野２１５－２

秋田県北秋田市米内沢字諏訪岱１４０－２

秋田県山本郡三種町鵜川字東本田３１－１

秋田県山本郡八峰町八森字新浜田１８３－１

秋田県南秋田郡八郎潟町夜叉袋字松ノ木１１０

新潟県新潟市南区七軒字前２２０－４

岩手県下閉伊郡岩泉町小本字鈩２２２

秋田県由利本荘市岩谷町字松山５８

秋田県由利本荘市矢島町七日町字曲り渕１８１－１

秋田県大仙市和合字坪立１３５

秋田県大仙市協和上淀川字上淀川３９

青森県上北郡東北町大字大浦字立野２８ー１

青森県三戸郡五戸町大字豊間内字地蔵平１－６２４

青森県三戸郡五戸町大字上市川字沼廻２３

岩手県遠野市松崎町白岩字第１１地割２－６

岩手県気仙郡住田町世田米字小府金２３－２

青森県青森市羽白字池上２０９－１

青森県弘前市大字石川字外坪７６－１

青森県八戸市大字市川町字田ノ沢頭３０－２２

青森県北津軽郡鶴田町大字鶴田字相原７６－１

青森県上北郡野辺地町字観音林後１－１

愛知県愛西市藤ヶ瀬町西沼１－７

大阪府大阪市鶴見区諸口５丁目浜１４－２

大阪府寝屋川市中木田町２－１

大阪府四條畷市田原台８－３－１

北海道空知郡中富良野町新町２－７

愛知県刈谷市丸田町４－５－１

愛知県豊田市保見町権堂坊１０９－２

愛知県東海市富木島町大清水２３

愛知県知多市八幡字浦浜１－１４

愛知県知多市日⾧東田２－３０－１

ローソン⾧浜下坂中町店

ローソン菰野大強原店

ローソン朝日町小向店

ローソン大津伊香立店

ローソン彦根野田山店

ローソン西浅井塩津浜店

ローソン津神戸店

ローソン津白塚店

ローソン鈴鹿稲生西三丁目店

ローソン名張八幡店

ローソンいなべ北勢町阿下喜店

ローソン磐田海老島店

ローソン熱田一番二丁目店

ローソン稲沢儀⾧店

ローソンあいち健康の森公園前店

ローソン渥美病院前店

ローソン越前村国店

ローソン三国山王店

ローソン高浜東三松店

ローソン大垣島里町店

ローソン郡上八幡中坪店

ローソン高岡インター店

ローソン高岡伏木古府店

ローソン黒部古御堂店

ローソン庄川町示野店

ローソン小浜岡津店

ローソン荒川十文字店

ローソン燕杣木店

ローソン柿崎馬正面店

ローソン六日町店

ローソン富山婦中新町店

ローソン北秋田米内沢諏訪岱店

ローソン三種鵜川店

ローソン八峰町八森店

ローソン八郎潟夜叉袋店

ローソン新潟白根七軒店

ローソン岩泉町小本店

ローソン由利本荘岩谷町店

ローソン由利本荘矢島店

ローソン大曲バイパス店

ローソン大仙協和上淀川店

ローソン上北町店

ローソン五戸ひばり野店

ローソン五戸上市川店

ローソン遠野バイパス店

ローソン岩手住田町店

ローソン青森羽白店

ローソン弘前石川店

ローソン八戸北バイパス店

ローソン鶴田相原店

ローソン野辺地高校前店

ミニストップ 東海大橋店

ミニストップ 大阪諸口５丁目店

ミニストップ 寝屋川中木田町店

ミニストップ 四條畷田原台店

ローソン中富良野町店

ミニストップ 刈谷丸田町店

ミニストップ 豊田保見町店

ミニストップ 上野台店

ミニストップ 知多浦浜店

ミニストップ 知多日⾧店
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228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

鹿児島県鹿屋市海道町７５７－２

鹿児島県南九州市川辺町田部田６５３０

鹿児島県肝属郡肝付町北方字新道１９０４－１

福岡県古賀市新久保２丁目２０－２０

佐賀県佐賀市大和町大字尼寺１９５３－１

宮崎県延岡市柚ノ木田町１３４９－１

宮崎県東臼杵郡門川町加草２丁目１１９－１

鹿児島県鹿児島市石谷町２４１２－３

愛媛県西条市壬生川６３５－７

愛媛県四国中央市金田町金川井ノ上１２４

高知県南国市十市２０００－１

高知県宿毛市平田町戸内１７２８－１

福岡県北九州市門司区西海岸２－４－２２

岡山県浅口市寄島町１６０８９－４２

広島県広島市安芸区上瀬野２丁目１０－１０

広島県庄原市上原町４８８－１

徳島県小松島市大林町字中新田４８－１

香川県高松市国分寺町国分字野間１３４－１

島根県浜田市日脚町２８０－１

岡山県倉敷市連島町鶴新田２９２０－４

岡山県津山市加茂町桑原６６－１

岡山県井原市井原町９５－３

岡山県真庭市下湯原２２１

鳥取県米子市彦名町字藪中下一４２０７－１

鳥取県倉吉市秋喜３１２－１

鳥取県東伯郡三朝町大瀬４９８－１

鳥取県西伯郡南部町法勝寺２３０－２

島根県松江市宍道町佐々布１６２－１

奈良県奈良市宝来４－２－５５

奈良県御所市大字名柄１４７－４

奈良県生駒市南田原町３５６－３

奈良県北葛城郡広陵町大字大野５２９－１

和歌山県有田郡有田川町大字徳田５４５－１

京都府京丹後市久美浜町３４２０－１

京都府南丹市八木町室河原初トノ１－１

京都府綴喜郡宇治田原町大字贄田小字船戸２７－１

兵庫県神崎郡神河町福本６６３－１

兵庫県佐用郡佐用町横坂５９４－２

滋賀県甲賀市土山町頓宮１５１－２

滋賀県東近江市五個荘簗瀬町１６－１

滋賀県東近江市川合町字林口３４５９

京都府福知山市字宮垣３８２－１

京都府宮津市字京街道２１４

滋賀県⾧浜市西上坂町３９５

滋賀県近江八幡市大房町１００２－２

滋賀県栗東市辻字高谷５７１－１

滋賀県甲賀市甲南町市原１１

ローソン鹿屋体育大学前店

ローソン南九州川辺田部田店

ローソン肝付内之浦店

ローソン古賀太郎丸店

ローソン佐賀大和インター店

ローソン延岡柚ノ木田町店

ローソン門川加草二丁目店

ローソン松元インター店

ローソン東予壬生川店

ローソン四国中央金田町店

ローソン南国十市店

ローソン宿毛平田町店

ローソン門司西海岸二丁目店

ローソン浅口寄島店

ローソン広島上瀬野店

ローソン庄原上原町店

ローソン小松島大林店

ローソン高松国分寺町店

ローソン浜田日脚店

ローソン倉敷鶴新田店

ローソン津山加茂町店

ローソン井原駅前通店

ローソン湯原温泉店

ローソン米子彦名店

ローソン倉吉秋喜店

ローソン三朝温泉店

ローソン西伯法勝寺店

ローソン松江宍道町佐々布店

ローソン奈良宝来町店

ローソン御所名柄店

ローソン生駒南田原町店

ローソン広陵大野店

ローソン有田川町徳田店

ローソン久美浜多茂ノ木店

ローソン八木室河原店

ローソン宇治田原船戸店

ローソン神崎南インター店

ローソン佐用インター南店

ローソン土山垂水頓宮店

ローソン五個荘簗瀬店

ローソン東近江川合店

ローソン福知山猪野々店

ローソン宮津京街道店

ローソン⾧浜西上坂店

ローソン近江八幡八木口店

ローソン国道辻店

ローソン甲南市原店
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